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Nimi
Maattanen Merja
Harkonen Heikki
Haakana Kari
Mustonen Leo

Hakkarainen Markku

Manninen Tapio
Hamaldinen Kalevi
Sorsa Hannu
Savolainen Tarja
Laakkonen Hannu
Tolonen Aarne
Makkonen Teuvo
Piiroinen Timo
Pulkkinen Unto
Jantti Raimo
Sivonen Tuula
Kayhko Tomas
Myller Kari
Lehvonen Hannu
Raatikainen Voitto

Seura
PoRa
PoRa
JoKe
Mattajat
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Lukke
JoKe
PoRa
JoKe
JoKe
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
JoKe
Mainarit
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium

30.4.2021

Luokka Keskiarvo
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159,00
173,00
173,00
156,00
153,00
169,00
177,00
152,00
141,00
175,00
173,00
188,00
180,00
163,00
179,00
172,00
229,00
187,00
159,00
162,00

X3
477
519
519
468
459
507
531
456
423
525
519
564
540
489
537
516
687
561
477
486

Tulos
566
578
577
523
512
552
564
489
455
542
528
562
538
485
531
507
674
523
428
418

+/-



